
Scratch BrushesScratch Brushes

Removing dirt and oil from a
lathe.

Sc
ra
tc
h 
Br
us
he
s

800-835-9999161

44076

44116

44119

44075

44189

44551

44619

95151

99383

44732

44069
Plater's Brushes - Hardwood block. For general cleaning in the plating, metal finishing, aircraft and missile
industries. Also used with inert arc aluminum welding.

Heavy-Duty Scratch Brush with Scraper - .012 Steel Wire - Ideal for cleaning and prepping surfaces.

Vortec Pro® Heavy-Duty Scratch Brush with Scraper -
.012 Steel Wire - Reliable and efficient brushes at a value price.

Small Hand Scratch Brushes - Ideal for cleaning and prepping surfaces.

Tampico

Nylon

.006 Steel Wire

.006 Stainless Steel Wire

.006 Brass Wire

Stainless Steel Wire

Straight Brass Wire

Crimped Brass Wire

Crimped Aluminum

Straight Black Nylon

White Nylon

Double-Sided Brass/White Nylon

Double-Sided Brass/Stainless Steel

Double-Sided Stainless Steel/White Nylon

Block Brush Number Trim Standard Item
Size Length of Rows Length Pack Number

11-1/2" x 1-1/2" 5-1/2" 4 x 11 1-1/2" 12 44069

Block Brush Number Trim Standard Item
Size Length of Rows Length Pack Number

11-1/2" x 1-1/2" 5" 4 x 11 1-5/8" 12 25211

Block Brush Number Trim Standard Item
Size Length of Rows Length Pack Number

13" x 1-1/4" 5-1/4" 4 x 18 1" 12 44076

13" x 1-1/8" 5-1/4" 4 x 19 1" 12 44077

10" x 1-1/8" 5" 4 x 16 1" 12 44117
13" x 7/8" 5-1/2" 3 x 19 1" 12 44116

10" x 1-1/8" 5" 4 x 18 1" 12 44240
13" x 7/8" 5-1/2" 3 x 19 1" 12 44660
13" x 1-1/8" 5-1/2" 4 x 19 1" 12 44232

10" x 1-1/8" 5" 4 x 18 1" 12 44119
13" x 7/8" 5-1/2" 3 x 19 1" 12 44118

+ Countertop display available. See page 176.
*Wire drawn

Block No. of Wire Trim Standard Item
Size Block Rows Size Length Pack Number

7-1/2" x 1/2" Plastic 3 x 7 .006 1/2" 36 44075
7-1/2" x 1/2" Wood 3 x 7 .006 1/2" 36 44167+
7-3/4" x 3/8" Wood 3 x 7 .006 1/2" 36 44551*
8-3/4" x 1/2" Wood 2 x 9 .006 5/8" 36 95013

7-1/2" x 1/2" Wood 3 x 7 .006 1/2" 36 44189

6" x 1/2" Wood 3 x 10 .005 5/8" 72 44619
8-3/4" x 1/2" Wood 2 x 9 .008 5/8" 36 95014

6-3/4" x 1-5/8" Wood 6 x 9 .008 5/8" 12 95151
8-3/4" x 1/2" Wood 2 x 9 .008 5/8" 36 44251

6-1/2" x 1/2" Plastic 4 x 15 .010 1/2" 24 99383
7-1/2" x 1/2" Wood 3 x 7 .012 1/2" 36 44637

7-1/2" x 1/2" Plastic 3 x 7 .016 1/2" 36 44609

7-1/2" x 1/2" Plastic 3 x 7 .006/.016 1/2" 24 44731

7-1/2" x 1/2" Plastic 3 x 7 .006/.016 1/2" 24 44732

7-1/2" x 1/2" Plastic 3 x 7 .006/.016 1/2" 24 44733




