

Removing dirt and oil from a lathe. 44069 HAMMENINE 44076 as ala hamana 44116 THE PERSON NAMED IN 44075 Mek 44551 44189 44619 95151 99383 44732

Scratch Brushes

Heavy-Duty Scratch Brush with Scraper - .012 Steel Wire - Ideal for cleaning and prepping surfaces.

Block	Brush	Number	Trim	Standard	ltem
Size	Length	of Rows	Length	Pack	Number
11-1/2" x 1-1/2"	5-1/2"	4 x 11	1-1/2"	12	

Vortec Pro® Heavy-Duty Scratch Brush with Scraper - .012 Steel Wire - Reliable and efficient brushes at a value price.

Block	Brush	Number	Trim	Standard	ltem
Size	Length	of Rows	Length	Pack	Number
11-1/2" x 1-1/2"	5"	4 x 11	1-5/8"	12	

Plater's Brushes - Hardwood block. For general cleaning in the plating, metal finishing, aircraft and missile industries. Also used with inert arc aluminum welding.

Block Size			Trim Length	Standard Pack	ltem Number		
Tampico							
13" x 1-1/4"	5-1/4"	4 x 18	1"	12	44076		
Nylon							
13" x 1-1/8"	5-1/4"	4 x 19	1"	12	44077		
.006 Steel Wire							
10" x 1-1/8" 5"		4 x 16	1"	12	44117		
13" x 7/8" 5-1/2"		3 x 19 1"		12	44116		
.006 Stainless Steel Wire							
10" x 1-1/8"	5"	4 x 18	1"	12	44240		
13" x 7/8"	13" x 7/8" 5-1/2"		1"	12	44660		
13" x 1-1/8" 5-1/2"		4 x 19 1"		12	44232		
.006 Brass Wire							
10" x 1-1/8"	5"	4 x 18	1"	12	44119		
13" x 7/8" 5-1/2"		3 x 19	1"	12	44118		

Small Hand Scratch Brushes - Ideal for cleaning and prepping surfaces.

DI I		NI C									
Block	DI I	No. of	Wire	Trim	Standard	Item					
Size	Block	Rows	Size	Length	Pack	Number					
Stainless Steel Wire											
7-1/2" x 1/2" Plastic 3 x 7 .006 1/2" 36 44075											
7-1/2" x 1/2"	Wood	3 x 7	.006	1/2"	36	44167+					
7-3/4" x 3/8"	Wood	3 x 7	.006	1/2"	36	44551*					
8-3/4" x 1/2"	Wood	2 x 9	.006	5/8"	36	95013					
Straight Brass Wire											
7-1/2" x 1/2"	Wood	3 x 7	.006	1/2"	36	44189					
	Crimped Brass Wire										
6" x 1/2"	Wood	3 x 10	.005	5/8"	72	44619					
8-3/4" x 1/2"	Wood	2 x 9	.008	5/8"	36	95014					
		Cri	imped Alumir	ıum							
6-3/4" x 1-5/8"	Wood	6 x 9	.008	5/8"	12	95151					
8-3/4" x 1/2"	Wood	2 x 9	.008	5/8"	36	44251					
		Stro	aight Black N	ylon							
6-1/2" x 1/2"	Plastic	4 x 15	.010	1/2"	24	99383					
7-1/2" x 1/2"	Wood	3 x 7	.012	1/2"	36	44637					
			White Nylon								
7-1/2" x 1/2"	Plastic	3 x 7	.016	1/2"	36	44609					
	Double-Sided Brass/White Nylon										
7-1/2" x 1/2"	Plastic	3 x 7	.006/.016	1/2"	24	44731					
	Double-Sided Brass/Stainless Steel										
7-1/2" x 1/2"	Plastic	3 x 7	.006/.016	1/2"	24	44732					
Double-Sided Stainless Steel/White Nylon											
7-1/2" x 1/2"	Plastic	3 x 7	.006/.016	1/2"	24	44733					
Counterton display available See page 176											

⁺ Countertop display available. See page 176. *Wire drawn

